Control County: Pottawattamie Official Results Re po rt Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

A~H-S-T Director At L.arge Vote For One Other

Precinct Russell Sturm OVER VOTE  UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
Absentee Precinct 9 0 0 0 9
AVOCA AMERICAN LEGION 280 0 37 7 324
HANCOCK FIRE HALL 45 0 i8 0 63
SHELBY COMMUNITY BLDPG 76 0 24 o 100
TOTAL: 410 0 79 7 496
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Control County: Pottawattamie Official Results Report Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : Schocl Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

A-H-S-T Director District 2 Vote For One Other

Precinct Kim Wise OVER VOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
Absentee Precinct 9 0 0 0 g9
AVOCA AMERICAN LEGION 297 0 24 3 324
HANCOCK FIRE HALL 53 0 10 0 63
SHELBY COMMUNITY BLDG 84 0 13 3 100
TOTAL: 443 0 47 6 496
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Control County: Pottawattamie Official Results Re pOFt Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : Alf

A-H-S-T Director District 4 Vote For One Other

Precinct Allen D. OVER VOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
Cordes

Absentee Precinct 7 0 2 0 9

AVOCA AMERICAN LEGION 291 4] 30 3 324

HANCOCK FIRE HALL 52 0 11 0 63

SHELBY COMMUNITY BLDG 85 4] 15 0 100

TOTAL: 435 0 58 3 496
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Control County: Pottawattamie Official Results Report Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Council Bluffs School Board Director Vote For Four Other

Precinct Troy Arthur David Coziahr Richard Biil Grove Chris LaFeria OVER YOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
Dallinger
Absentee Precinct 20 17 12 18 i6 0 37 4 124
16 QUEEN OF APOSTLES CHURCH 47 51 35 45 43 4 60 7 292
s
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN 75 99 59 93 84 ¢ 187 15 612
BROADWAY METHODIST A 146 134 a5 139 114 0 164 4 796
BROADWAY METHODIST B 97 116 44 117 a5 0 137 2 608
CARTER LAKE CITY HALL 47 32 12 31 27 0 S8 1 248
CRESCENT CITY HALL 30 29 20 26 33 0 51 3 192
EPWORTH METHODIST 146 128 79 116 113 0 204 2 788
TOTAL: 608 606 356 585 525 4 938 38 3660
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Control County: Pottawattamie Official Results Report Printed Date: 09/30/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Lewis Central Director At Large Vote For Three Other

Precinct Amie  Tracy Bruun  Brian Stoufer OVER VOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
£
Absentee Precinct 8 7 9 G 6 0 30
FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 37 41 41 0 29 2 150
FOX RUN GOLF CLUB 12 9 9 0 6 3 39
GETHSEMANE PRESBYTERIAN 15 14 15 0 11 2 57
CHURCH
SALEM METHODIST CHURCH 12 11 12 0 3 1 39
TOTAL: 84 82 86 0 55 8 315

Page : 6



Control County: Pottawattamie Official Results Report Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Riverside Director District 2 Vote For One Other

Precinct (WRITE-IN) OVER VOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
penah e

Absentee Precinct 0 0 4 1 5

CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER 16 0 31 5 52

MACEDONIA CITY HALL 5 0 23 i 29

OAKLAND COMM CENTER 15 0 24 8 47

TOTAL: 36 o 82 15 133
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Control County: Pottawattamle Official Results Re po rt Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Riverside Director District 3 Vote For One Other

Precinct Rodney OVER VOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
Pendgraft

Absentee Precinct 5 0 0 0 5

CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER 50 0 1 1 h2

MACEDONIA CITY HALL 27 0 1 1 29

OAKLAND COMM CENTER 40 0 2 5 47

TOTAL: 122 o 4 7 133
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Control County: Pottawattamie Official Results Re pOi"t Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Riverside Director District 4 Vote For One Other

Precinct Matthew W, OVERVOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
Bowen

Absentee Precinct 5 0 0 0 5

CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER 51 0 1 0 52

MACEDONIA CITY HALL 27 0 i 1 29

OAKLAND COMM CENTER 44 0 2 1 47

TOTAL: 127 0 4 2 133
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Control County: Pottawattamie Official Resuits Re port Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Riverside Director District 7 Vote For One Other

Precinct Jeffrey OVER VOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
Buckingham

Absentee Precinct 5 0 0 0 5

CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER 42 0 10 0 52

MACEDONIA CITY HALL 28 4] 0 29

QAKLAND COMM CENTER 43 0 3 1 47

TOTAL: 118 0 14 1 133
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Control County: Pottawattamie

Treynor School Board Director Vote For Three Other

Precinct Gien Flaming Shawn L.
Gillespie Gillespie
Absentee Precinct 3 0
TREYNOR COMMUNITY CENTER 193 116
TOTAL: 196 116

Official Results Report

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party ; All

Amy Graher Jerry ] Sally Myers  Ciifford Kent
Hempel Boese

0 3 3 0

250 224 233 238

250 227 236 238

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Jared Morse OVER VOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
0 0 o 0 9

227 0 122 5 1608

227 0 122 5 1617
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Control County: Pottawattamie Official Results Report Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Tri-Center School Board Director Vote For Two Other

Precinct Lynn A, Valerie Wham Amy OVER VOTE UNDERVOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
Stamp Zacharias )

Absentee Precinct 2 0 2 0 o 0 4
TRI 100 73 121 0 20 2 316
TOTAL: 102 73 123 0 20 2 320
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Control County: Pottawattamie Official Results Re port Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Undesrwood School Board Director Vote For Three Other

Precinct Neil O, Jim Kuehn  Rick Larson OVER VOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
Darrington

Absentee Precinct 1 0 1 0 1 0 3

UMBA HALL 35 40 43 0 34 4 156

TOTAL: 36 40 44 0 35 4 159
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Control County: Pottawattamie Official Results Re po rt Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Walnut School Board Director Vote For Three Other

Precinct Shannon Bryan L, Greg OVER VOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL
Griffith Simonsen Mertz

Absentee Precinct 8 8 1 . 0 7 0 24
WALNUT LIBRARY 153 176 26 0 224 33 612
TOTAL: i61 184 27 0 231 33 636
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Control County: Pottawattamie

Official Measures Result

Measure Name: A-Public Measure A: Physical Plant &
Equipment Levy

Precinct

Absentee Precinct
ATLANTIC COURTHOUSE
Grand Total:

Measure Name: B-AHST/Walnut Reorganization

Precinct
Absentee Precinct
AVOCA AMERICAN LEGION
HANCOCK FIRE HALL
SHELBY COMMUNITY BLDG
Grand Total:
Measure Name: C-Revenue Purpose Statement
describing the use of money from the

penny sales, services and use tax for
schools

Precinct
Absentee Precinct
AVOCA AMERICAN LEGION
HANCOCK FIRE HALL
SHELBY COMMUNITY BLDG
Grand Total:
Measure Name: D-Voter approved Physical Plant and

Equipment Property Tax not to exceed
and additional {$.67} per ($1,000)

Precinct

Absentee Precinct

16 QUEEN OF APOSTLES CHURCH S
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN
BROADWAY METHODIST A

Official Results Report

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Voted Yes
0
0
0

Voted Yes
9

308

59

20

466

Voted Yes
9

300

59

86

454

Voted Yes
18

33

78

116

Voted No
0
0
0

Voted No

15

28

Voted No
0

19

4

i1

34

Voted No
10
37
69
79

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Total

Total

323
63
99

494

Total

319
63
97

488

Total
28

70
147
185

Page :
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Control County: Pottawattamie

Measure Name: D-Voter approved Physical Plant and
Equipment Property Tax not to exceed
and additional ($.67) per ($1,000)

Precinct
BROADWAY METHODIST B
CARTER LAKE CITY HALL
CRESCENT CITY HALL
EPWORTH METHODIST
Grand Totai:
Measure Name: E-Voter Approved physical plant and
equipment property tax not to exceed

One Dollar and Thirty-Four Cents per
$1,000.

Precinct

Absentee Precinct

16 QUEEN OF APOSTLES CHURCH S
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN
BROADWAY METHODIST A
BROADWAY METHODIST B

CARTER LAKE CITY HALL
CRESCENT CITY HALL

EPWORTH METHODIST

Grand Total:

Measure Name: F-AHST/Walnut Reorganization

Precinct
Absentee Precinct
WALNUT LIBRARY
Grand Total:
Measure Name: G-Revenue Purpose Statement
describing the use of money from the

penny sales, services and use tax for
schools

Precinct

Official Results Report

Election : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Voted Yes
102

34

14

91

486

Voted Yes
15

33

68

107

90

27

13

76

429

Voted Yes
3

157

160

Voted Yes

Veted No
43

19

29

96

382

Voted No
13

38

77

87

53

26

30

110

434

Voted No
5

46

51

Voted No

Prinked Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Total
145
53

43
187
868

Total
28

71
145
194
143
53

43
186
863

Total

203
211

Total
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Controi County: Pottawattamie Official Results Re po rt Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11;25 AM

Efection : School Election-09-08-2015 Party : All

Measure Name: G-Revenue Purpose Statement
describing the use of money from the
penny sales, services and use tax for

schools
Precinct Voted Yes Veoted No Total
Absentee Precinct 5 3 8
WALNUT LIBRARY 154 48 202
Grand Total: 159 51 210
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ABSTRACT OF ELECTION

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, on the 28" day of September, 2015, the undersigned Board of Supervisors
met as a Board of Canvassers, as provided by law, in Council Bluffs, Pottawattamie County, lowa, and
canvassed the election returns from all the school precincts in Merged Area Xlli, lowa Western
Community College, for votes cast in the election held the 8" day of September, 2015, the number of
votes cast for each candidate, the resuit of said canvass being as follows:

FOR MERGED AREA Xill- DISTRICT 1- ONE TO BE ELECTED
There were 894 votes cast, of which

Fed Lisle received 889 votes
Scattered received 5 votes

Fred Lisle was elected.

FOR MERGED AREA XIlI- DISTRICT 2- ONE TO BE ELECTED
There were 1174 votes cast, of which

Larry Winum received 1168 votes
Scattered received 6 votes

Larry Winum was elected.
FOR MERGED AREA XIII- DISTRICT 3- ONE TO BE ELECTED
There were 373 votes cast, of which

Doug Goodman received 370 votes
Scattered received 3 votes

Doug Goodman was elected.

FOR MERGED AREA XIli- DISTRICT 8- ONE TQ BE ELECTED
There were 786 votes cast, of which

Connie Hornbeck received 775 votes
Scattered received 11 votes

Connie Hornbeck was elected.



WITNESS our signatures as Board of Canvassers, this 23" day of September, 2013.

Chairman, Board of Supervisors

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

ATTEST: %S\K\N\%M @ @\x&@%\
et lobrae

Pottawattamie County Auditor and Election Commissioner




