Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

A-H-S-T Director At Large Vote For One Other

Precinct	Russell Sturm	OVER VOTE U	NDER VOTE S	CATTERING	TOTAL
Absentee Precinct	9	0	0	0	9
AVOCA AMERICAN LEGION	280	0	37	7	324
HANCOCK FIRE HALL	45	0	18	0	63
SHELBY COMMUNITY BLDG	76	0	24	0	100
TOTAL:	410	0	79	7	496

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

A-H-S-T Director District 2 Vote For One Other

Precinct	Kim Wise	OVER VOTE UNDE	R VOTE SCAT	TERING	TOTAL
Absentee Precinct	9	0	0	0	9
AVOCA AMERICAN LEGION	297	0	24	3	324
HANCOCK FIRE HALL	53	0	10	0	63
SHELBY COMMUNITY BLDG	84	0	13	3	100
TOTAL:	443	0	47	6	496

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

A-H-S-T Director District 4 Vote For One Other

Precinct	Allen D. Cordes	OVER VOTE	UNDER VOTE	SCATTERING	TOTAL
Absentee Precinct	7	() 2	. 0	9
AVOCA AMERICAN LEGION	291	(30	3	324
HANCOCK FIRE HALL	52	() 11	. 0	63
SHELBY COMMUNITY BLDG	85	() 15	0	100
TOTAL:	435	() 58	3	496

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Council Bluffs School Board Director Vote For Four Other

Precinct	Troy Arthur	David Coziahr	Richard Dallinger	Bill Grove	Chris LaFeria	OVER VOTE	UNDER VOTE	SCATTERING	TOTAL
Absentee Precinct	20	17	12	18	16		0 3	7 4	124
16 QUEEN OF APOSTLES CHURCH S	47	51	35	45	43		4 6	0 7	292
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN	75	99	59	93	84		0 18	7 15	612
BROADWAY METHODIST A	146	134	95	139	114		0 16	4 4	796
BROADWAY METHODIST B	97	116	44	117	95		0 13	7 2	608
CARTER LAKE CITY HALL	47	32	12	31	27		0 9	8 1	248
CRESCENT CITY HALL	30	29	20	26	33		0 5	1 3	192
EPWORTH METHODIST	146	128	79	116	113		0 20	4 2	788
TOTAL:	608	606	356	585	525		4 93	8 38	3660

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Lewis Central Director At Large Vote For Three Other

ecinct	Amie Adkins- Studer	Tracy Bruun	Brian Stoufer	OVER VOTE	UNDER VOTE	SCATTERING	
bsentee Precinct	8	7	9		0 6	0	
IRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	37	41	41		0 29	2	
FOX RUN GOLF CLUB	12	9	9		0 6	3	
GETHSEMANE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH	15	14	15		0 11	2	
SALEM METHODIST CHURCH	12	11	12		0 3	1	
TOTAL:	84	82	86		0 55	8	

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Riverside Director District 2 Vote For One Other

Precinct	(WRITE-IN) Todd Pendgraft	OVER VOTE	UNDER VOTE	SCATTERING	TOTAL
Absentee Precinct	0		0 .	4 1	5
CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER	16		0 3	1 5	52
MACEDONIA CITY HALL	5		0 2:	3 1	29
OAKLAND COMM CENTER	15		0 24	4 8	47
TOTAL:	36		0 8:	2 15	133

Control County: Pottawattamie

Official Results Report

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Riverside Director District 3 Vote For One Other

Precinct	Rodney Pendgraft	•	OVER VOTE	UNDER VOTE	SCATTERING	TOTAL
Absentee Precinct	5		() (0	5
CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER	50		() 1	1	52
MACEDONIA CITY HALL	27		() 1	1	29
OAKLAND COMM CENTER	40		() 2	5	47
TOTAL:	122		() 4	7	133

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Riverside Director District 4 Vote For One Other

Precinct	Matthew W. Bowen	OVER VOTE	UNDER VOTE	SCATTERING	TOTAL
Absentee Precinct	5	(0	0	5
CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER	51	() 1	0	52
MACEDONIA CITY HALL	27	() 1	1	29
OAKLAND COMM CENTER	44	() 2	1	47
TOTAL:	127	() 4	2	133

Control County: Pottawattamie

Official Results Report

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Riverside Director District 7 Vote For One Other

Precinct	Jeffrey Buckingham	•	OVER VOTE	UNDER VOTE	SCATTERING	TOTAL
Absentee Precinct	5		C	0	0	5
CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER	42		C	10	0	52
MACEDONIA CITY HALL	28		C	1	0	29
OAKLAND COMM CENTER	43		C	3	1	47
TOTAL:	118		C	14	1	133

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Treynor School Board Director Vote For Three Other

Precinct Gillespie	Glen Fleming	Shawn L. Gillespie	Amy Graber	Jerry J Hempel	Sally Myers	Clifford Kent Boese	Jared Morse	OVER VOTE	UNDER VO	TE S	CATTERING	TOTAL	
Absentee Precinct	3	0	0	3	3	0	0		0	0	0	9	
TREYNOR COMMUNITY CENTER	193	116	250	224	233	238	227		0 1	122	5	1608	
TOTAL:	196	116	250	227	236	238	227		0 1	.22	5	1617	

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Tri-Center School Board Director Vote For Two Other

Precinct Stamp	Lynn A. Zacharias	Valerie Wham	Amy	OVER VOTE	UNDER VOTE	SCATTERING	
Absentee Precinct	2	0	2	•	0 (0	
TRI	100	73	121		0 20	2	
TOTAL:	102	73	123		0 20) 2	

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Underwood School Board Director Vote For Three Other

Precinct	Neil O. Darrington	Jim Kuehn	Rick Larson	OVER VOTE	UNDER VOTE	SCATTERING	TOTAL
Absentee Precinct	1	0	1		0 1	. 0	3
UMBA HALL	35	40	43		0 34	4	156
TOTAL:	36	40	44	,	0 35	5 4	159

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Walnut School Board Director Vote For Three Other

Precinct Griffith	Shannon Simonsen	Bryan L,	Greg Mertz	OVER VOTE UNDER VOTE SCATTERING TOTAL	
Absentee Precinct	8	8	1	0 7 0 24	ŀ
WALNUT LIBRARY	153	176	26	0 224 33 612	<i>;</i>
TOTAL:	161	184	27	0 231 33 636	,

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Official Measures Result

Measure Name: A-Public Measure A: Physical Plant &

Equipment Levy

	Equipment Levy			
Precinct		Voted Yes	Voted No	Total
Absentee Precinct		0	0	0
ATLANTIC COURTH	OUSE	0	0	0
Grand Total:		0	0	0
Measure Name:	B-AHST/Walnut Reorganization			
Precinct		Voted Yes	Voted No	Total
Absentee Precinct		9	0	9
AVOCA AMERICAN	LEGION	308	15	323
HANCOCK FIRE HA	LL	59	4	63
SHELBY COMMUNIT	TY BLDG	90	9	99
Grand Total:		466	28	494
Measure Name:	C-Revenue Purpose Statement describing the use of money from the penny sales, services and use tax for schools			
Precinct		Voted Yes	Voted No	Total
Absentee Precinct		9	0	9
AVOCA AMERICAN	LEGION	300	19	319
HANCOCK FIRE HA	LL	59	4	63
SHELBY COMMUNIT	TY BLDG	86	11	97
Grand Total:		454	34	488
Measure Name:	D-Voter approved Physical Plant and Equipment Property Tax not to exceed and additional (\$.67) per (\$1,000)			
Precinct		Voted Yes	Voted No	Total
Absentee Precinct		18	10	28
16 QUEEN OF APOSTLES CHURCH S		33	37	70
BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN		78	69	147
BROADWAY METHODIST A		116	79	195

Official Results Report

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

		Election 1 School Election 05	00 2015 (4.1.) (11.11)	
Measure Name:	D-Voter approved Physical Plant and Equipment Property Tax not to exceed and additional (\$.67) per (\$1,000)			
Precinct		Voted Yes	Voted No	Total
BROADWAY METHO	DDIST B	102	43	145
CARTER LAKE CITY	HALL	34	19	53
CRESCENT CITY HA	ALL	14	29	43
EPWORTH METHOD	DIST	91	96	187
Grand Total:		486	382	868
Measure Name:	E-Voter Approved physical plant and equipment property tax not to exceed One Dollar and Thirty-Four Cents per \$1,000.			
Precinct		Voted Yes	Voted No	Total
Absentee Precinct		15	13	28
16 QUEEN OF APOSTLES CHURCH S		33	38	71
BETHANY PRESBYT	ERIAN	68	77	145
BROADWAY METHO	DDIST A	107	87	194
BROADWAY METHODIST B		90	53	143
CARTER LAKE CITY HALL		27	26	53
CRESCENT CITY HA	ALL	13	30	43
EPWORTH METHOD	PIST	76	110	186
Grand Total:		429	434	863
Measure Name:	F-AHST/Walnut Reorganization			
Precinct		Voted Yes	Voted No	Total
Absentee Precinct		3	5	8
WALNUT LIBRARY		157	46	203
Grand Total:		160	51	211
Measure Name:	G-Revenue Purpose Statement describing the use of money from the penny sales, services and use tax for schools			
Precinct		Voted Yes	Voted No	Total

Control County: Pottawattamie

Official Results Report

Printed Date: 09/10/2015 11:25 AM

Election: School Election-09-08-2015 Party: All

Measure Name: G-Revenue Purpose Statement

describing the use of money from the penny sales, services and use tax for

schools

Precinct	Voted Yes	Voted No	Total
Absentee Precinct	5	3	8
WALNUT LIBRARY	154	48	202
Grand Total:	159	51	210

ABSTRACT OF ELECTION

canvassed the election returns from all the school precincts in Merged Area XIII, Iowa Western Community College, for votes cast in the election held the 8th day of September, 2015, the number of votes cast for each candidate, the result of said canvass being as follows: met as a Board of Canvassers, as provided by law, in Council Bluffs, Pottawattamie County, lowa, and IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT, on the 28th day of September, 2015, the undersigned Board of Supervisors

FOR MERGED AREA XIII- DISTRICT 1- ONE TO BE ELECTED

There were 894 votes cast, of which

Fed Lisle received 889 votes
Scattered received 5 votes

Fred Lisle was elected.

FOR MERGED AREA XIII- DISTRICT 2- ONE TO BE ELECTED

There were 1174 votes cast, of which

Scattered received 6 votes

Larry Winum

received

1168 votes

Larry Winum was elected.

FOR MERGED AREA XIII- DISTRICT 3- ONE TO BE ELECTED

There were 373 votes cast, of which

Doug Goodman received 370 votes Scattered received 3 votes

Doug Goodman was elected.

FOR MERGED AREA XIII- DISTRICT 8- ONE TO BE ELECTED
There were 786 votes cast of which

There were 786 votes cast, of which

Connie Hornbeck received 775 votes Scattered received 11 votes

Connie Hornbeck was elected.

WITNESS our signatures as Board of Canvassers, this 23rd day of September, 2013. Supervisor _Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor Chairman, Board of Supervisors

MarNyn Jo brake

Pottawattamie County Auditor and Election Commissioner